
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

200 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 5 TANG Chui Fan 1990 HKG HONG KONG 39.65 1'27.31 2'16.00 3'02.82

47.66 48.69 46.82
2 4 DIAZ DE LA VEGA  Mariana 1987 MEX MEXICO 39.51 1'32.04 2'30.40 3'23.85

52.53 58.36 53.45
3 3 SMIT Dorothy 1985 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 39.40 1'30.87 2'29.02 3'28.93

51.47 58.15 59.91
4 6 CICHOCKI  Leslie 1988 USA UNITED STATES 48.55 1'48.88 2'49.34 3'50.06

1'00.33 1'00.46 1'00.72

    Issued: 01/10/2011 at  9:03

Heat 2
1 3 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.05 1'18.11 2'04.96 2'50.54

43.06 46.85 45.58
2 4 TU Jo-Lin 1991 TPE TAIWAN 37.19 1'21.63 2'06.82 2'52.34

44.44 45.19 45.52
3 5 CHOW Yuen Ying 1988 HKG HONG KONG 38.35 1'23.71 2'11.63 2'58.80

45.36 47.92 47.17
4 6 MEGGYESI Orsolya 1995 HUN HUNGARY 45.64 1'41.40 2'37.32 3'31.40

55.76 55.92 54.08
5 2 DENIZ Ege 1995 TUR TURKEY 57.39 2'05.53 3'24.77 4'29.97

1'08.14 1'19.24 1'05.20

    Issued: 01/10/2011 at  9:09

 RE3-ASF.28.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 10:33)



Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

200 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary
Summary

1 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.05 1'18.11 2'04.96 2'50.54
43.06 46.85 45.58

2 TU Jo-Lin 1991 TPE TAIWAN 37.19 1'21.63 2'06.82 2'52.34
44.44 45.19 45.52

3 CHOW Yuen Ying 1988 HKG HONG KONG 38.35 1'23.71 2'11.63 2'58.80
45.36 47.92 47.17

4 TANG Chui Fan 1990 HKG HONG KONG 39.65 1'27.31 2'16.00 3'02.82
47.66 48.69 46.82

5 DIAZ DE LA VEGA  Mariana 1987 MEX MEXICO 39.51 1'32.04 2'30.40 3'23.85
52.53 58.36 53.45

6 SMIT Dorothy 1985 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 39.40 1'30.87 2'29.02 3'28.93
51.47 58.15 59.91

7 MEGGYESI Orsolya 1995 HUN HUNGARY 45.64 1'41.40 2'37.32 3'31.40
55.76 55.92 54.08

8 CICHOCKI  Leslie 1988 USA UNITED STATES 48.55 1'48.88 2'49.34 3'50.06
1'00.33 1'00.46 1'00.72

9 DENIZ Ege 1995 TUR TURKEY 57.39 2'05.53 3'24.77 4'29.97
1'08.14 1'19.24 1'05.20

    Issued: 01/10/2011 at  9:11

 RE3-ASF.28.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 10:33)



Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

200 m Butterfly - Women
Final
Final

1 4 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.38 1'17.87 2'04.97 2'47.07
42.49 47.10 42.10

2 6 TANG Chui Fan 1990 HKG HONG KONG 37.78 1'19.53 2'04.50 2'48.17
41.75 44.97 43.67

3 5 TU Jo-Lin 1991 TPE TAIWAN 38.54 1'21.41 2'06.36 2'50.69
42.87 44.95 44.33

4 3 CHOW Yuen Ying 1988 HKG HONG KONG 35.69 1'17.38 2'04.49 2'55.73
41.69 47.11 51.24

5 2 DIAZ DE LA VEGA  Mariana 1987 MEX MEXICO 37.66 1'32.24 2'29.55 3'20.52
54.58 57.31 50.97

6 7 SMIT Dorothy 1985 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 44.10 1'34.78 2'24.97 3'21.76
50.68 50.19 56.79

7 1 MEGGYESI Orsolya 1995 HUN HUNGARY 43.82 1'37.92 2'28.90 3'25.73
54.10 50.98 56.83

8 8 CICHOCKI  Leslie 1988 USA UNITED STATES 45.39 1'43.88 2'41.41 3'40.43
58.49 57.53 59.02

    Issued: 01/10/2011 at 16:09

 RE3-ASF.28.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 10:33)


